Code

84
48
85
88
75
29
12
80
87
98
71
94
39
73
33
28
81
82
76
99
22
24
72
44
55
10
03
30
20
49
70
63
38
68
57
08
78
31
79
95
47
27
15

MAJOR CANADIAN EXPORTS TO SINGAPORE -

{£000s}

Boilers, mchy & mech appliance; parts

Paper & paperboard

Electrical mchy equip parts thereof; sound recorder etc.
Aircraft, spacecraft & parts thereof

Nickel & articles thereof

Organic chemicals

Miscellaneous grain, seed, fruit etc.

Optical, photo

Vehicles o/t railw/tramw roll-stock, pts & accessories
Special Classification Provisions

Natural/cultured pearls, prec stones & metals, coin etc.
Furniture; bedding, mattress, matt support, cushion etc
Plastics & articles thereof

Articles of iron or steel .

Essential oils & resinoids; perf, cosmetic/toilet prep
Inorgn chem; compds of prec met

Other base metals; cermets; articles thereof

Tools, implements, cutlery

Aluminium & articles thereof

Special Transaction - Trade

Beverages, spirits & vinegar

Tobacco & manufactured tobacco substitutes

Iron & steel

Wood & articles of wood

Man-made staple fibres

Cereals

Fish & crustacean, mollusc & other agquatic invertabrate
Pharmaceutical products

Prep of vegetable, fruit, nuts or other parts of plants

Printed books, newspapers, pictures & other product etc.

Glass & glassware

Other made up textile articles; sets; worn clothing
Misc. chemical products _

Art of stone, plaster, cement, asbestos, mica/sim mat.
Carpets & other textile floor coverings

Edible fruit & nuts, peel of citrus fruit

Lead and articles thereof

Fertilizers

Zinc & articles thereof

Toys, games & sports requisites; parts & access thereof
Pulp of wood/of other fibrous cellulosic mat; waste etc.
Mineral fuels, oils & product of their distillation
Animal/veg fats & oils & their cleavage products

Sub-Total
of

Total

Jan-Sep.
1992 1993 1994
50,507 50,972 41,296
39,430 35,058 37,409
35,858 42,022 25,285
60,119 13,191 14,005
16,427 16,614 12,166
812 4,341 7,498
7.381 6,438 7.313
6,553 7.651 7,044
2,131 3,023 5,935
16,227 18,065 5,645
24,117 21,998 5,102
643 4,153 4,662
6,961 7.761 4,290
2,819 2,896 3,105
3,036 4,994 2,551
4,650 5,515 2,406
6 211 2,364
3,302 3,448 2,361
3,134 2,188 1,850
4,441 4,929 1,793
969 1,804 1,681
1,656 391 1,525
604 1,673 1,625
2,069 2,039 1,335
2,347 4,483 1,326
404 370 1,254
979 1,805 1,248
1,267 1,625 1,192
1,434 1,999 1,168
324 819 1,095
481 1,152 1,024
938 1,256 971
454 757 962
247 1,051 848
1,252 1,263 819
455 1,291 741
2,221 2,422 730
1,306 1.715 722
1,897 1,677 719
587 1,824 653
1,620 820 125
16 17,220 60
— 1,079 R
311,981 305,903 215,803
323,831 322,986 221,758



